Regular Bell Schedule

Manteca High School Bell

Schedules

1st 8:40 10:09 89 1st 8:40 9:44
2nd 10:16 11:50 94 2nd 9:51 11:00
Lunch 11:50 12:20 30 Lunch 11:00 11:14
3rd 12:27 1:56 89 3d 11:21 12:25
4th 2:03 3:32 89 4th 12:32 1:36
Late Start Bell Schedule Rally (3:07 — 3:32)
1st 9:40 10:54 74 15t 8:40 10:01
2nd 11:01 12:20 79 2nd 10:08 11:34
Lunch 12:20 12:50 30 Lunch 11:34 12:04
3rd 12:57 2:11 74 3rd 12:11 1:32
4th 2:18 3:32 74 4t 1:39 3:00
Final 8:40 |- 10:40
Break 10:40 | - 10:54
Final 11:01 | - 1:01

Minimum Day

64
69
14
64
64

81
86
30
81
81



