Manteca High School Bell Schedules



Regular Bell Schedule			
1 st	8:40	-	10:09
2 nd	10:16	-	11:50
Lunch	11:50	-	12:20
3 rd	12:27	-	1:56
4 th	2:03	-	3:32

Late Start Bell Schedule			
1 st	9:40	-	10:54
2 nd	11:01	-	12:20
Lunch	12:20	-	12:50
3 rd	12:57	-	2:11
4 th	2:18	-	3:32

Minimum Day				
1 st	8:40	-	9:44	64
2 nd	9:51	-	11:00	69
Lunch	11:00	-	11:14	14
3 rd	11:21	-	12:25	64
4 th	12:32	-	1:36	64

Rally (3:07 – 3:32)				
1 st	8:40	-	10:01	81
2 nd	10:08	-	11:34	86
Lunch	11:34	-	12:04	30
3 rd	12:11	-	1:32	81
4 th	1:39	-	3:00	81

Finals					
Final	8:40	-	10:40		
Break	10:40	-	10:54		
Final	11:01	-	1:01		

